
MAHAVEER AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL Pohalli, Sardhana Road, Meerut 250341 (U.P.) 
Number of Patients Attended O.P.D. 
0.00.00. 00d0O0 00 000000 

(Year 2022) 

EMERGENCY KAYACHIKIT PANCHKAR 
SA 

Month 
BAL ROGA SWASTHYAR 

AKSHAN 
SHALYA SLK NETRA STRI RoGA MA SLK ENT 

TOTAL 
January 95 1302 732 441 263 272 172 717 267 4261 
Feburary 
March 
April 

99 1456 838 573 277 272 283 766 78 4742 
106 1631 975 720 298 311 792 298 177 5308 

98 1756 1045 740 311 330 861 312 190 
172 

5643 
|May 108 1729 996 761 308 321 5527 

5774 
5641 

846 286 

June 94 1837 1048 793 328 329 852 311 182 

July 84 1735 1031| 791 323 330 861 305 181 

August 104 1707 1043 792 329 329 304 5615 
5651 
5030 
5523 
5744 

64459 

824 183 -

September 
October 
November 
December 

98 1692 1067 801 329 333 834 309 188 
102 1513 928 696 286 297 751 285 172 

92 1648 1025 771 321 332 824 194 316 
97 1717 1077| 844 

9772 
799 338 340 329 203 

Total 1177 19723 11805 8678 3711 3807 3594 2192 
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